BT seorion | cowry | QT SREET
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CONTRACT 62304 STA. 91+00 TO STA. 118420
. » Qtr 3, 2006 Qtr 4, 2006 Qtr 1, 2007 Qtr 2, 2007 Qtr 3, 2007 Qtr 4, 2007 :ﬂ;’:gi (1:1154TL 0. !MINOIS‘ FED. A0 PROJEC; 5937
ID_|Task Name #Crews | Duration Start Finish May [ Jun Jul Oct | Nov | Dec Jan | Feb [ Mar Apr | May [ Jun Jul_ [ Aug [ Sep Oct | Nov
1 | MOT/ site preparation - 12 days Tue 8/1/06 Wed 8/16/06
2 |BEGIN NB I-57 BRIDGE STAGE A* - Odays| Wed8/16/06| Wed 8/16/06
3 |remove existing superstructure 1 2 days Thu 8/17/06 Fri 8/18/06
4 | remove existing substructure 1 9 days Mon 8/21/06 Thu 8/31/06
5 |structure excavation 1 3 days Fri 9/1/06 Tue 9/5/06
6 |reinf. bars epoxy coated (substructure) 1 28 days Wed 9/6/06 Fri 10/13/06
7 | concrete structures 2 34 days Fri 9/8/06 | Wed 10/25/06
8 | porous granular embankment 1 3days| Thu10/26/06| Mon 10/30/06
9 |{fabricate structural steel 1 100 days Mon 6/12/06 | Mon 10/30/06
10 | erect structural steel 1 3days| Tue 10/31/06 Thu 11/2/06
11 | protective shield 1 1 day Fri 11/3/06 Fri 11/3/06
12 {reinf. bars epoxy coated (superstructure) 1 2 days Mon 11/6/06 Tue 11/7/06
13 | concrete superstructure 1 7 days Tue 11/7/06 | Wed 11/15/06
14 |reinf. bars epoxy coated (approach slabs) 1 6 days| Thu 11/16/06 Thu 11/23/06
15 | bridge approach pavement 1 5 days Fri 11/24/06 | Thu 11/30/06
16 | BRIDGE STAGE A COMPLETION DATE* - Odays| Thu11/30/06| Thu 11/30/06 ‘ 11/30
17
18 . | MOT / site preparation - 7 days Mon 4/2/07 Tue 4/10/07 |
19 |BEGIN NB I-57 BRIDGE STAGE B* - 0 days Tue 4/10/07 Tue 4/10/07
20 | remove existing superstructure 1 3days| Wed 4/11/07 Fri 4/13/07
21 |remove existing substructure 1 9days| Mon4/16/07| Thu4/26/07|
22 | structure excavation 1 3 days Fri 4/27/07 Tue 5/1/07
23 | reinf. bars epoxy coated (substructure) 1 28 days Wed 5/2/07 Fri 6/8/07
24 | concrete structures 1 64 days Mon 5/7/07 Thu 8/2/07
25 | porous granular embankment 1 3 days Fri 8/3/07 Tue 8/7/07
26 | fabricate structural steel 1 100 days Wed 3/21/07 Wed 8/8/07
27 |erect structural steel 1 5 days Wed 8/8/07 Tue 8/14/07
28 | protective shield 1 2 days Wed 8/15/07 Thu 8/16/07
29 | reinf. bars epoxy coated (superstructure) 1 3days|  Fri8/17/07 Tue 8/21/07
30 |concrete superstructure 1 11 days Mon 8/20/07 Mon 9/3/07
31 |reinf. bars epoxy coated (approach slabs) 1 12 days Tue 9/4/07 Wed 9/19/07
32 | bridge approach pavement 1 7 days Thu 9/20/07 Fri 9/28/07
33 | BRIDGE STAGE B COMPLETION DATE* - 0 days Fri 9/28/07 Fri 9/28/07
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